
 

KAIRALI - THE AYURVEDIC HEALING VILLAGE 
Olassery – P.O., Kodumbu, Palakkad Dist. – 678551, Kerala (INDIA), info@kairali.com  

 

ADDMISSION & STAY CHARGES - USD 
 

REF. No.: KAHR/AT/2015-16/02/USD – 
 

Type of Accommodation 
Charges (in USD) 

Single Double 

DELUXE VILLA 307.00 545.00 

CLASSIC VILLA 350.00 585.00 

ROYAL VILLA 405.00 640.00 

MAHARAJA SUITE 630.00 840.00 

The above Prices are inclusive of Accommodation, All Meals (Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner–Veg. Only), 

Doctor’s Consultation, One Ayurvedic Herbal Oil Massage Per Person, Yoga & Meditation. 

 
TAX STRUCTURE ON ABOVE RATES – 
 

Type of Accommodation 
Charges (in USD) 

Single Double 

DELUXE VILLA 10.00 13.00 

CLASSIC VILLA 14.00 17.00 

ROYAL VILLA 20.00 23.00 

MAHARAJA SUITE 42.00 42.00 

 

CHARGES FOR EXTRA PERSON (USD) – 
 

 
Rate Tax 

 APAI Basis 240.00 3.00 

 AP Basis 70.00 3.00 

 AP Basis (Child between 5 to 12 Years) 56.00 

 

.00 

3.00 

 

PICK-UP OR DROP CHARGES (USD) – AC VEHICLE – 

From Palakkad Railway Station (25 Kms.) 45.00 

From Coimbatore Airport (60 Kms.) 120.00 

From Cochin / Calicut Airport (120 Kms.) 215.00 

 
TERMS & CONDITIONS – 

 Government Taxes would be charged extra as mentioned herein above & are subject to 

change. 

 The above rates are on per day basis. 

 The above rates are valid from October 1, 2015 to September 30, 2016. 

 Reservations will be confirmed against 100% advance payments. 

 Confirmation would be given on first come first service basis. 

 Personal Laundry, Telephone Calls, Internet & other additional services requested will be 

charged extra. 

 

CANCELLATION POLICY – 

 30 days before arrival date – Full Refund 

 15 days before arrival date – 50% Refund 

 Less than 5 days before arrival date or Change in Date during Stay – No Refund. 

 

CHILD POLICY – 
Children below 5 years are Complimentary. 

mailto:info@kairali.com

